

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: CrI.A.No.332 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	26.02.2026	<u>BVLNC, J</u> The learned counsel for the appellant is in attendance. The Learned Additional Public Prosecutor appearing on behalf of the respondent-State seeks some time to place on record the nominal rolls of the appellant/accused received from the concerned prison. List the matter after one (1) week. BVLNC, J cbn	