

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Main Case No: Crl.A.No.332 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	22.04.2026	<u>BVLNC,J</u> <u>I.A.No.02 of 2022</u> The learned Additional Public Prosecutor representing the State requested time to obtain instructions as to whether the appellant/convict was involved in any similar offence or any other offence earlier. List the matter on 29.04.2026. Pmk <u>BVLNC,J</u>	

--	--	--	--